
2024-2025 Bell Schedule

Mon, Tue, Thur, Fri

M, T, Th, F Times

Ready Bell (5) 8:25 - 8:30

First Period (55) 8:30 - 9:25

Break (14) 9:25 - 9:39

Passing (4) 9:39 - 9:43

Second Period (55) 9:43 - 10:38

Passing (4) 10:38 - 10:42

Third Period (55) 10:42 - 11:37

Passing (4) 11:37 - 11:41

Fourth Period
(50/60)

11:41 - 12:31 or
12:41

Early Lunch (40) 12:31 - 1:11

Late Lunch (30) 12:41 - 1:11

Passing Period (4) 1:11 - 1:15

Fifth Period (55) 1:15 - 2:10

Passing Period (4) 2:10 - 2:14

Sixth Period (55) 2:14 - 3:09

Wednesday

Wednesday Times

Ready Bell (5) 8:25 - 8:30

First Period (44) 8:30 - 9:14

Break (15) 9:14 - 9:29

Passing (4) 9:29 - 9:33

Second Period (44) 9:33 - 10:17

Passing (4) 10:17 - 10:21

Third Period (44) 10:21 - 11:05

Passing Period (4) 11:05 - 11:09

Fourth Period (40/48) 11:09 - 11:49 or
11:57

Early Lunch (38) 11:49 - 12:27

Late Lunch (30) 11:57 - 12:27

Passing Period (4) 12:27 -12:31

Fifth Period (44) 12:31 - 1:15

Passing Period (4) 1:15 - 1:19

Sixth Period (44) 1:19 - 2:03



2024-2025 Bell Schedule

iReady Testing
(Sept 19, 20, 23, 24 & Jan 13, 14, 16, 17)

Testing Schedule Times

Ready Bell (4) 8:26 - 8:30

First Period (44) 8:30 - 9:14

Passing (4) 9:14 - 9:18

Second Period (44) 9:18 - 10:02

Break (17) 10:02 - 10:19

Passing (4) 10:19 - 10:23

Testing Block (60) 10:23 - 11:23

Passing Period (4) 11:23 - 11:27

Third Period (44) 11:27 - 12:11

Passing Period 12:11 - 12:15

Period 4 (40/48) 12:15 - 12:55 or 1:03

Early Lunch (38) 12:55 - 1:33

Late Lunch (30) 1:03 - 1:33

Passing Period (4) 1:33 - 1:37

Fifth Period (44) 1:37 - 2:21

Passing (4) 2:21 - 2:25

Sixth Period (44) 2:25 - 3:09

Conference Week
October 7-11

Conference Week Times

Ready Bell (4) 8:26 - 8:30

First Period (32) 8:30 - 9:02

Break (20) 9:02 - 9:22

Passing (4) 9:22 - 9:26

Second Period (32) 9:26 - 9:58

Passing (4) 9:58 - 10:02

Third Period (32) 10:02 - 10:34

Passing (4) 10:34 - 10:38

Fourth Period
(30/38)

10:38 - 11:08 or
11:16

Early Lunch (38) 11:08 - 11:46

Late Lunch (30) 11:16 - 11:46

Passing Period (4) 11:46 - 11:50

Fifth Period (32) 11:50 - 12:22

Passing (4) 12:22 - 12:26

Sixth Period (32) 12:26 - 12:58



2024-2025 Bell Schedule
SBAC Testing
May 1, 2, 5, 6, 8, 9, 12, and 13

8th Grade CAST in Science classrooms May 15, 16, 19, 20, & 22

Testing Schedule Times

Ready Bell (4) 8:26 - 8:30

First Period (40) 8:30 - 9:10

Passing (4) 9:10 - 9:14

Second Period (40) 9:14 - 9:54

Break (17) 9:54 - 10:11

Passing (4) 10:11 - 10:15

Testing Block (78) 10:15 - 11:33

Passing Period (10) 11:33 - 11:43

Third Period (40) 11:43 - 12:23

Passing Period (4) 12:23 - 12:27

Fourth Period (36/44) 12:27 - 1:03 or 1:11

Early Lunch (38) 1:03 - 1:41

Late Lunch (30) 1:11 - 1:41

Passing Period (4) 1:41 - 1:45

Fifth Period (40) 1:45 - 2:25

Passing (4) 2:25 - 2:29

Sixth Period (40) 2:29 - 3:09
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